August 2016
Type: C0510 [EIA CC0204]
CGBD [EIA CC0204]
C0816 [EIA CC0306]
C1220 [EIA CC0508]
C1632 [EIA CC0612]
MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
C Series

Class 2 (Temperature Stable)
　Temperature Characteristics: X5R (-55 to +85℃, ±15%)
Class 2 (Temperature Stable)
　Temperature Characteristics: X6S (-55 to +105℃, ±22%)
Capacitance
Range Table
Capacitance Size Thickness
 (mm)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Catalog Number
Rated VoltageEdc：50V Rated VoltageEdc：25V Rated VoltageEdc：16V Rated VoltageEdc：10V
10 nF
0816 0.50 ± 0.10 ± 20% C0816X5R1C103M050AC
1220 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 20% C1220X5R1H103M085AC
1632 0.70 ± 0.10 ± 20% C1632X5R1H103M070AC
22 nF
0816 0.50 ± 0.10 ± 20% C0816X5R1C223M050AC
1220 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 20% C1220X5R1H223M085AC
1632 0.70 ± 0.10 ± 20% C1632X5R1H223M070AC
47 nF
0816 0.50 ± 0.10 ± 20% C0816X5R1C473M050AC
1220 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 20% C1220X5R1H473M085AC
1632 0.70 ± 0.10 ± 20% C1632X5R1H473M070AC
100 nF
0510 0.30 ± 0.05 ± 20% C0510X5R1C104M030AC
0816 0.50 ± 0.10 ± 20% C0816X5R1C104M050AC
1220 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 20% C1220X5R1E104M085AC
1632 0.70 ± 0.10 ± 20% C1632X5R1H104M070AC
220 nF
0816 0.50 ± 0.10 ± 20% C0816X5R1A224M050AC
1220 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 20% C1220X5R1C224M085AC
1632
0.70 ± 0.10 ± 20% C1632X5R1E224M070AC
1.15 ± 0.15 ± 20% C1632X5R1H224M115AC
470 nF
0510 0.30 ± 0.05 ± 20% C0510X5R1C474M030AC C0510X5R1A474M030AC
0816 0.50 ± 0.10 ± 20% C0816X5R1A474M050AC
1220 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 20% C1220X5R1A474M085AC
1632
0.70 ± 0.10 ± 20% C1632X5R1C474M070AC
1.15 ± 0.15 ± 20% C1632X5R1E474M115AC
1 µF
0816 0.50 ± 0.10 ± 20% C0816X5R1C105M050AC
1220 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 20% C1220X5R1A105M085AC
1632
0.70 ± 0.10 ± 20% C1632X5R1A105M070AC
1.15 ± 0.15 ± 20% C1632X5R1C105M115AC
2.2 µF 1632 1.15 ± 0.15 ± 20% C1632X5R1A225M115AC
Capacitance Size
Thickness
 (mm)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Catalog Number
Rated VoltageEdc：6.3V Rated VoltageEdc：4.0V
470 nF 0816 0.50 ± 0.10 ± 20% C0816X5R0J474M050AC
1 µF
0510
0.30 ± 0.05 ± 20% C0510X5R0J105M030AC
0.22max. ± 20% CGBDT1X5R0G105M022BC
0816 0.50 ± 0.10 ± 20% C0816X5R0J105M050AC
2.2 µF 0816 0.50 ± 0.10 ± 20% C0816X5R0J225M050AC
4.7 µF
0816 0.50 ± 0.10 ± 20% C0816X5R0J475M050AC
1632 1.30 ± 0.15 ± 20% C1632X5R0J475M130AC
10 µF 1632 1.30 ± 0.15 ± 20% C1632X5R0J106M130AC
Capacitance Size Thickness
 (mm)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Catalog Number
Rated VoltageEdc：6.3V Rated VoltageEdc：4.0V
100 nF 0510 0.30 ± 0.05 ± 20% C0510X6S0G104M030AC
220 nF 0510 0.30 ± 0.05 ± 20% C0510X6S0G224M030AC
470 nF 0510 0.30 ± 0.05 ± 20% C0510X6S0J474M030AC C0510X6S0G474M030AC
1 µF 0510
0.30 ± 0.05 ± 20% C0510X6S0G105M030AC
0.22max. ± 20% CGBDT1X6S0G105M022BC
4.7 µF 0816 0.50 ± 0.10 ± 20% C0816X6S0G475M050AC

　Temperature Characteristics: X7R (-55 to +125℃, ±15%)
Class 2 (Temperature Stable)
　Temperature Characteristics: X7S (-55 to +125℃, ±22%)
　Temperature Characteristics: X7T (-55 to +125℃, +22%, -33%)
Capacitance
Range Table
Capacitance Size Thickness
 (mm)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Catalog Number
Rated VoltageEdc：50V Rated VoltageEdc：25V Rated VoltageEdc：16V Rated VoltageEdc：10V
10 nF
0816 0.50 ± 0.10 ± 20% C0816X7R1C103M050AC
1220 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 20% C1220X7R1H103M085AC
1632 0.70 ± 0.10 ± 20% C1632X7R1H103M070AC
22 nF
0816 0.50 ± 0.10 ± 20% C0816X7R1C223M050AC
1220 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 20% C1220X7R1H223M085AC
1632 0.70 ± 0.10 ± 20% C1632X7R1H223M070AC
47 nF
0816 0.50 ± 0.10 ± 20% C0816X7R1C473M050AC
1220 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 20% C1220X7R1H473M085AC
1632 0.70 ± 0.10 ± 20% C1632X7R1H473M070AC
100 nF
0816 0.50 ± 0.10 ± 20% C0816X7R1C104M050AC
1220 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 20% C1220X7R1E104M085AC
1632 0.70 ± 0.10 ± 20% C1632X7R1H104M070AC
220 nF
1220 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 20% C1220X7R1C224M085AC
1632
0.70 ± 0.10 ± 20% C1632X7R1E224M070AC
1.15 ± 0.15 ± 20% C1632X7R1H224M115AC
470 nF 1632
0.70 ± 0.10 ± 20% C1632X7R1C474M070AC
1.15 ± 0.15 ± 20% C1632X7R1E474M115AC
1 µF 1632
0.70 ± 0.10 ± 20% C1632X7R1A105M070AC
1.15 ± 0.15 ± 20% C1632X7R1C105M115AC
2.2 µF 1632 1.15 ± 0.15 ± 20% C1632X7R1A225M115AC
Capacitance Size Thickness
 (mm)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Catalog Number
Rated VoltageEdc：6.3V
220 nF 0816 0.50 ± 0.10 ± 20% C0816X7R0J224M050AC
470 nF 1220 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 20% C1220X7R0J474M085AC
1 µF
1220 0.85 ± 0.15 ± 20% C1220X7R0J105M085AC
1632 0.70 ± 0.10 ± 20% C1632X7R0J105M070AC
2.2 µF 1632 1.15 ± 0.15 ± 20% C1632X7R0J225M115AC
Capacitance Size
Thickness
 (mm)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Catalog Number
Rated VoltageEdc：4.0V Rated VoltageEdc：2.5V
470 nF
0510 0.30 ± 0.05 ± 20% C0510X7S0G474M030AC
0816 0.50 ± 0.10 ± 20% C0816X7S0G474M050AC
1 µF
0510 0.30 ± 0.05 ± 20% C0510X7S0E105M030AC
0816 0.50 ± 0.10 ± 20% C0816X7S0G105M050AC
2.2 µF 0816 0.50 ± 0.10 ± 20% C0816X7S0G225M050AC
4.7 µF 1632 1.30 ± 0.15 ± 20% C1632X7S0G475M130AC
10 µF 1632 1.30 ± 0.15 ± 20% C1632X7S0G106M130AC
Capacitance Size
Thickness
 (mm)
Capacitance